Truck
GMC 3500 16ft Box Truck
200 AMP 3 Phase Panel & Electrical

Appliances

Crown Coffee Urn

Chefman Hot Water Dispenser
Samsung Convection Oven
Fridgedair Induction

Omcan Food Warmer & Inserts
Omcan double soup Kettle
Samsung Microwave

Dimpel Heater

Shurflo Water Pump

Moen Faucet

Glacier Bay Sinks

Rheem Hot Water Tank

Samsung Dual Fridges

Custom Cabinetry

Stainless Steel Shelving and racks
Crockpot

Vevor Commercial Beverage Dispenser 4 Tank
Vevor Commercial Food Chopper
Spa noise machine

Shark S7000C Steam Mop
Air Conditioner

Kitchen Tools
Logostina Chef Pot Set (12pc)
Airpot

Juice Jug

Knife Block
Roaster

Warming Rack
Muffin Pan

Ladle

Portion Scoop
Scissor

Peeler

Cooler

Spreader

Lighter

Tongs

Mixing Bowl (2pc)
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$28,000.00
$12,000.00
$40,000.00

$275.00
$180.00
$5,600.00
$1,200.00
$290.00
$350.00
$475.00
$209.00
$196.00
$700.00
$900.00
$360.00
$2,400.00
$8,000.00
$1,560.00
$80.00
$587.99
$266.08
$35.99
$211.65
$730.00
$24,606.71

$260.00
$360.00
$18.00
$220.00
$16.00
$12.00
$12.00
$25.00
$13.00
$18.00
$10.00
$25.00
$21.00
$6.00
$35.00
$28.00



Can Opener

Prep Bowl (4 pc)

Core Press

Grater

Creamer Canister

Whisk

Vegan Cookbooks

Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set with lids
CALIDAKA Hanging Trash Can

Syrup Pump for Torani 750ml Bottle

Furniture

Folding tables

Grey Water tank

Fresh Water Tank

Storage Bin 64L

Storage Bin 102L

YENUO Soft Close Bottom Mounted Slides
Serving trays x 6; food labels

Chalk board sign

Bamboo fruit basket

Bamboo bag storage organizer

Bamboo Tea Bag Organizer

Winco Stainless Steel Speed Rail Shelves
Ampper Acrylic Clip Mirrors

Whiteboard, pens, eraser

Hubert Wall Shelf 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
Décor

First Aid Supplies

Worksafe BC OFA 3 First Aid Kit

Cervical collar

Tourniquet and Red Straps for Bleeding Control
Sam Splint

OTC Medications

Personal Hygiene Products

Scoop Stretcher / Spine Board

7 Velcro Stretcher Straps

Subtotal

various
various

Total
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$24.00
$18.00
$10.00
$12.00
$27.00
$9.00
$108.10
$39.99
$28.18
$29.80

$1,385.07

$180.00
$200.00
$210.00
$20.00
$26.00
$25.21
$142.43
$130.98
$79.90
$49.89
$55.99
$533.53
$51.94
$44.08
$781.83
$997.86
$3,529.64

$649.00
$49.00
§77.00
$20.00
$240.00
$30.00
$450.00
$50.00

$1,565.00
$71,086.42



