Truck	

HUCK		
GMC 3500 16ft Box Truck	1	\$28,000.00
200 AMP 3 Phase Panel & Electrical	1	\$12,000.00
	Total	\$40,000.00
Appliances		
Crown Coffee Urn	1	\$275.00
Chefman Hot Water Dispenser	2	\$180.00
Samsung Convection Oven	1	\$5,600.00
Fridgedair Induction	1	\$1,200.00
Omcan Food Warmer & Inserts	1	\$290.00
Omcan double soup Kettle	1	\$350.00
Samsung Microwave	1	\$475.00
Dimpel Heater	1	\$209.00
Shurflo Water Pump	1	\$196.00
Moen Faucet	2	\$700.00
Glacier Bay Sinks	3	\$900.00
Rheem Hot Water Tank	1	\$360.00
Samsung Dual Fridges	2	\$2,400.00
Custom Cabinetry	1	\$8,000.00
Stainless Steel Shelving and racks	13	\$1,560.00
Crockpot	1	\$80.00
Vevor Commercial Beverage Dispenser 4 Tank	1	\$587.99
Vevor Commercial Food Chopper	1	\$266.08
Spa noise machine	1	\$35.99
Shark S7000C Steam Mop	1	\$211.65
Air Conditioner	1	\$730.00
		\$24,606.71
Kitchen Tools		
Logostina Chef Pot Set (12pc)	1	\$260.00
Airpot	6	\$360.00
Juice Jug	2	\$18.00
Knife Block	1	\$220.00
Roaster	2	\$16.00
Warming Rack	2	\$12.00
Muffin Pan	2	\$12.00
Ladle	2	\$25.00
Portion Scoop	2	\$13.00
Scissor	2	\$18.00
Peeler	3	\$10.00
Cooler	1	\$25.00
Spreader	3	\$21.00
Lighter	2	\$6.00
Tongs	5	\$35.00
Mixing Bowl (2pc)	1	\$28.00

Can Opener	2	\$24.00
Prep Bowl (4 pc)	1	\$18.00
Core Press	1	\$10.00
Grater	1	\$12.00
Creamer Canister	1	\$27.00
Whisk	1	\$9.00
Vegan Cookbooks	3	\$108.10
Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set with lids	6	\$39.99
CALIDAKA Hanging Trash Can	2	\$28.18
Syrup Pump for Torani 750ml Bottle	6	\$29.80
		\$1,385.07
Furniture		
Folding tables	3	\$180.00
Grey Water tank	1	\$200.00
Fresh Water Tank	1	\$210.00
Storage Bin 64L	2	\$20.00
Storage Bin 102L	2	\$26.00
YENUO Soft Close Bottom Mounted Slides	1	\$25.21
Serving trays x 6; food labels	1	\$142.43
Chalk board sign	1	\$130.98
Bamboo fruit basket	1	\$79.90
Bamboo bag storage organizer	1	\$49.89
Bamboo Tea Bag Organizer	1	\$55.99
Winco Stainless Steel Speed Rail Shelves	10	\$533.53
Ampper Acrylic Clip Mirrors	2	\$51.94
Whiteboard, pens, eraser	1	\$44.08
Hubert Wall Shelf 18 Gauge Stainless Steel	7	\$781.83
Décor		\$997.86
	Subtotal	\$3,529.64
First Aid Supplies		
Worksafe BC OFA 3 First Aid Kit	1	\$649.00
Cervical collar	1	\$49.00
Tourniquet and Red Straps for Bleeding Control	1	\$77.00
Sam Splint	2	\$20.00
OTC Medications	various	\$240.00
Personal Hygiene Products	various	\$30.00
Scoop Stretcher / Spine Board	1	\$450.00
7 Velcro Stretcher Straps	1	\$50.00
		\$1,565.00
	Total	\$71,086.42